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Spring Term dates for parents (Updated 14.01.2025) 

Date and time Event and Year group / class involved Venue Who is invited & information  

January 2025  

Tuesday 7th January 
8:30am   
 

Pupils return to school  School  Everyone  

Wednesday 15th January  Deadline for reception applications to be 
submitted online to the LA for 2025 starters  

 Parents of potential Reception 
Starters  

Thursday 16th January 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Session 3 - First Holy Communion Session School  
 

Year 4 pupils only  

Monday 20th January  Dogs Trust Assembly and Workshops  Classrooms  Pupils only  
 

Wednesday 22nd January 
10am – 11am 

Whole school mass  SJV Church   Y2 – Y6 pupils  

27th Jan – 31st Jan 
 

Story Telling Week – activities in their classes   All pupils  

Monday 27th January  Adam Bushnell Workshops  
Year 1 KoN 9:15am – 10:00am  
Year 1 ED 10:00am – 10:45am  
Year 2 DC 10:45am – 11:30am  
Year 2 SL 11:30am – 12:15pm  
Year 4 RB 1:15pm – 2:30pm  
Year 4 NP 2:30pm - 3:15pm 
 

Classrooms  Pupils only  

Tuesday 28th January  Adam Bushnell Workshops  
Year 3 AB 9:15am – 10:00am 
Year 3 JC 10:00 – 10:45am  
Year 5 JH 10:45am – 11:30am  
Year 5 KD 11:30am - 12:15pm 
Year 6 JB 1:15pm – 2:30pm  
Year 6 LE 2:30pm - 3:15pm  
 

Classrooms  Pupils only  

Friday 31st January  
2pm – 3pm 

First Reconciliation  SJV Church  Mr Bonnar Y4 pupils only  

February 2025 

3rd Feb to 7th Feb Mental Health Week – Know yourself / Grow 
yourself  
 

School  All Pupils  

Wednesday 5th February  Zones of Regulation  
In class Mental Health Workshops  

School  All Pupils  

Friday 7th February   
2pm – 3pm 

First Reconciliation  SJV Church  Mr Peacock Y4 pupils only  

Thursday 13th February 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Session 4 - First Holy Communion Session School  
 

Y4 pupils only  

Thursday 20th February  Healthy Active Lifestyles workshops  
(All Y3 & Y4 pupils need to wear PE Kit)  

School  Only Y3 & Y4 Pupils  

Tues 11th Feb Y1 & Y2 
Thur 13th Feb Nur/Rec 
Fri 14th Feb Y3 – Y6 
 
 

Love Art Display – Parental viewings  
3:30pm – 4:15pm  
 

School Hall  Parents and carers can come 
and view the artwork in their 
allocated phases after having 
collected their children from 
school  

Thursday 20th February  Last day of term – pupils finish for half term  
 

School All pupils 

Friday 21st February  School closed to pupils for staff training  
 

  

https://www.newcastle.gov.uk/services/schools-learning-and-childcare/apply-school-place/applying-reception-places
https://www.newcastle.gov.uk/services/schools-learning-and-childcare/apply-school-place/applying-reception-places
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21st February 2025 to 2nd March 2025  
HALF TERM HOLIDAYS  

March 2025  

Monday 3rd March 
8:30am  

Pupils return to school  School  All pupils  

Wednesday 5th March  
10:00am – 11:00am  

Ash Wednesday Mass in church  SJV Church All pupils  
 

Thursday 6th March   
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Session 5 - First Holy Communion Session School  
 

Y4 pupils only  

Thursday 6th March  World Book Day – all pupils can come to school 
dressed up in their favourite character from a 
book  
 

School  All pupils  

Monday 3rd March – 
Friday 21st March  

Year 5 - Daily Swimming lessons   Y5 Only – details to follow  

Monday 10th March – 
Friday 14th March  

Science Week  Whole 
School  

Details to follow  

Tuesday 25th March and  
Thursday 27th March  

Parents Evening  Whole 
school  

Nur – Y6 Details and booking to 
follow via the main office  

Wednesday 26th March  Stations of the Cross  
 

Cathedral  Y4 pupils only in full uniform  

Wednesday 26th March Nursery Stay and Play – Mother’s Day activities  School Details to follow  

Thursday 27th March 
3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Session 6 - First Holy Communion Session School  
 

Y4 pupils only  

Celebration of the Word 
9:00am – 9:20am  
 

Wed 26th March Y2 Mrs Langford  
Thur 27th March Y2 Miss Campbell  
Fri 28th March Y3 Miss Cherry 
Mon 31st March Y3 Mrs Bowden  
 

School Hall  Parents are invited to join a 
prayerful moment with the 
children in the school hall.  As 
this is a celebration of the word 
and not a school performance 
no photographs are allowed 

April 2025 

Class Celebration of the 
Word 9:00am – 9:20am  
 

Tues 1st April Y1 Miss Dean 
Wed 2nd April Y1 Mrs O’Neil 
Thur 3rd April Y4 Mr Bonnar & Mr Peacock  
Mon 7th April Y5 Miss Dolphin 
Tues 8th April Y5 Mrs Haughton  
Wed 9th April Y6 Mrs Black  
Thur 10th April Y6 Mr Exley  
 

School Hall  Parents are invited to join a 
prayerful moment with the 
children in the school hall.  As 
this is a celebration of the word 
and not a school performance 
no photographs are allowed 

Thursday 3rd April  
10:00am – 10:30am  

Rocksteady Performance  School hall  Rocksteady pupils and parents  

Friday 4th April  Nissan Workshop  School  Y3 pupils only  

Friday 11th April  Children break up for Easter holidays   All pupils 

Monday 14th April to 
Sunday 20th April  

Holy week and Easter Weekend  
Events during the Easter holidays  
 

SJV Church  All are welcome during the 
Easter Holidays  

12th April 2025 to Sunday 27th April 2025  
Easter Holidays 

April 2025 

Monday 28th April 
8:30am  

Pupils return to school  School  All pupils  

 

https://www.stjohnvianneynewcastle.com/mass-times-1

